FEES STRUCTURE

83500
0
4500
0
2000
3500
0
1000
0

~— DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY ——
I
Tuition Fees 82500
Admission Fee 5000
Library Fees 4500
Caution Deposit 5000
Students Activity fees 2000
Laboratory Fees 3500
Admission Kit 4000
Personality Development fees 1000
Uniform Fees 4000
Total 111500

Registration fees and Examination fees as per declaration of WBESCTE, *INR

= BACHELOR OF PHARMACY -

84500

Isl 3rd ‘lth 5th Bth 7lh Bth

Tuition Fees#

Admission Fee

Library Fees (including book bank)
Caution Deposit

Lab fees & chemicals

Students’ welfare

Animal House Fees

Institute Development Fees
Admission Kit

Uniform Fees
1. University Development Fees**

12.  University Registration Fees**
13.  University Exam Fees**

Total

Due Date of payment within

i
o

60500 60500 60500
10000
6000
5000
0 0 0
1500 1500
0
8250 8250 8250
2000
6000
2200
500
1200 1200 1200

103150 69950 71450
July'2s  Dec’25 Jun’26

#Tuition fees may be changed on Govt. of W.B. Circular as and when published.
*INR **University fees may be changed as per Notification of MAKAUT.

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY

60500

8250

1200

69950
Dec’26

60500 60500 60500

1500

8250 8250 8250

1200 1200 1200
69950 11450 69950
Dec’27 Jun’28 Dec’28




i
FEES STRUCTURE

= MASTER OF PHARMACY -

1 Tuition Fees 85000 85000 85000 85000
2 Admission Fees 5000 = = =
3. Library Fees 2000 2000 2000 2000
4. Caution Deposit 2000
5. Labs & Chemicals 0 0 0 0
B. Students Welfare 1500 1500 1500 1500
1. Animal House Fees 1000
8. Institute Development Fees 0 0 0
9 Uniform Fees 0 0 0
10. Admission Kit 1000 “ - -
11. University Development Fees** 1150 - - -
12. University Registration Fees** 500 - - =
13. University Exam Fees** 1200 1200 1200 1200
Total 100350 89700 89700 89700

*INR, Exam fees may be changed as per university direction
Tuition may be changed as per declaration of Govt. of W.B

Food Charges Lodging Caution Money
“ Hostel Fees (per month)* (per month)* (At the time of Admission)*
2 seater Rs. 3300 Rs. 2300 5000
2. GII‘IS 2 seater Rs. 3300 Rs. 2300 5000

*INR, Hostel charges to be paid at a time for 6 months i.e. twice in a year

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY
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